
School Bus Routes
2021-2022 SY 06/01/2021

Revised

Bus Number:

ZONE 1 - 000000 - VACANCY - TO CALLOWAY SMITH MIDDLE -  AMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 6:26 amVIRGINIA ST @ LADD STADIUM

 2 6:28 amDEXTER AVE & VIRGINIA ST

 3 6:30 amALABAMA ST & ANN ST S

 4 6:31 amSTOCKING ST & ESLAVA ST

 5 6:33 amMONROE ST & TUTTLE AVE

 6 6:40 amCALLOWAY-SMITH MIDDLE SCHOOL (0156)

ZONE 1 - 000000 - VACANCY -  FROM CALLOWAY SMITH MIDDLE -  PMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 2:20 pmCALLOWAY-SMITH MIDDLE SCHOOL (0156)

 2 2:32 pmMONROE ST & TUTTLE AVE

 3 2:34 pmVIRGINIA ST @ LADD STADIUM

 4 2:35 pmDEXTER AVE & VIRGINIA ST

 5 2:37 pmSTOCKING ST & ESLAVA ST

 6 2:38 pmALABAMA ST & ANN ST S

Mobile County Schools



School Bus Routes
2021-2022 SY 06/01/2021

Revised

202142Bus Number:

ZONE 1 - 202142 - ADRIAN BESTER - TO CALLOWAY SMITH -  AMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 6:15 amAUGUSTA ST & JEFFERSON ST S

 2 6:17 amMARINE ST & SAVANNAH ST

 3 6:19 amMARINE ST & TEXAS ST

 4 6:20 amMARINE ST & NEW JERSEY ST

 5 6:21 amMARINE ST & MONTGOMERY ST

 6 6:23 amELMIRA ST & GEORGE ST

 7 6:25 amGEORGE ST & CHURCH ST

 8 6:27 amMONTAUK AVE & S HALLETT ST

 9 6:30 amDAUPHIN ST & N LAFAYETTE ST

 10 6:33 amNEW ST FRANCES & HALLET

 11 6:37 amCALLOWAY-SMITH MIDDLE SCHOOL (0156)

ZONE 1 - 202142 - ADRIAN BESTER - FROM CALLOWAY SMITH -  PMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 2:20 pmCALLOWAY-SMITH MIDDLE SCHOOL (0156)

 2 2:26 pmNEW ST FRANCES & HALLET

 3 2:28 pmDAUPHIN ST & N LAFAYETTE ST

 4 2:32 pmMONTAUK AVE & S HALLETT ST

 5 2:33 pmGEORGE ST & CHURCH ST

 6 2:35 pmELMIRA ST & GEORGE ST

 7 2:37 pmMARINE ST & MONTGOMERY ST

 8 2:38 pmMARINE ST & NEW JERSEY ST

 9 2:40 pmMARINE ST & TEXAS ST

 10 2:41 pmMARINE ST & SAVANNAH ST

 11 2:43 pmAUGUSTA ST & JEFFERSON ST S

Mobile County Schools



School Bus Routes
2021-2022 SY 06/01/2021

Revised

202144Bus Number:

ZONE 1 - 202144 - MARILYN BETHEL - TO CALLOWAY SMITH MIDDLE - AMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 6:27 amBROAD ST & DUVAL ST

 2 6:31 amPILLANS ST & S WASHINGTON AVE

 3 6:32 amPILLANS STREET & WILKINSON STREET

 4 6:33 amWILKINSON STREET & N CAROLINA STREET

 5 6:35 amWASHINGTON AVE S & NEW JERSEY ST

 6 6:37 amWASHINGTON AVE S & TEXAS ST

 7 6:39 amWASHINGTON AVE S & PALMETTO ST

 8 6:43 amCALLOWAY-SMITH MIDDLE SCHOOL (0156)

ZONE 1 - 202144 - MARILYN BETHEL - FROM CALLOWAY SMITH MIDDLE -  PMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 2:20 pmCALLOWAY-SMITH MIDDLE SCHOOL (0156)

 2 2:25 pmWASHINGTON AVE S & PALMETTO ST

 3 2:28 pmS WASHINGTON AVE & TEXAS ST

 4 2:29 pmWASHINGTON AVE S & NEW JERSEY ST

 5 2:31 pmWILKINSON STREET & N CAROLINA STREET

 6 2:32 pmPILLANS STREET & WILKINSON STREET

 7 2:34 pmWASHINGTON AVE S & PILLANS ST

 8 2:38 pmBROAD ST & DUVAL ST

Mobile County Schools


